KLUBBSTATISTIKEN inne 2017

KR = klubbrekord

F13

60m

8.56 Stella Sallstrom-04
9.09 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
9.46 Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06
9.74 Tuva Steneberg-06
9.99 Mimmi Eklund-06
10.02 Vera Lauri-06

10.31 Lisa Hilli-08

10.36 Tilda Edlund-07

10.51 Agnes Ericson-06
10.52 Johanna-Louise Johansson-06
10.57 Allis Forsgren-06
10.63 Hillevi Pietroni-08
10.64 Maja Lodwika-06
10.70 Ella Hagervall-07
10.79 Hanna Sundkvist-06
10.96 Anni Westlund-08
10.99 Hanna Wadell-08
11.38 Moa Lindberg-09
11.42 Tilda Sandstrém-07
11.42 Lina Sundkvist-08
11.79 Selma Bergmark-09
12.23 Hanna Franck-08
12.71 Svea Andersson-Junkka-10
12.87 Emma Wadell-10
15.88 Smilla Nystrém-10
200m

29.72 Stella Sallstrom-04
30.52 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
33.39 Furtna Melake-05
35.29 Vera Lauri-06

37.13 Tilda Edlund-07
39.14 Olivia Tobiasson-06

60m héck (68.6 cm)

9.95 KR Stella Sallstrom-04
11.41 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05
14.50 Hanna Sundkvist-06

Langd (hoppzon)

4.68 Stella Sallstrom-04

4.06 Kerstin Rudolfsson-05

3.78 Tuva Steneberg-06

3.77 Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06
3.33 Johanna-Louise Johansson-06

3.24 Lisa Hilli-08

As

Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed

As

Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea

As
Umea
Umea

Pitea

Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea

253
3.12
3.12
1.4
3.12
3.12
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
19.3
1.4
3.12
1.4
3.12
3.12
1.4
19.3
1.4
1.4
19.3
1.4
1.4
3.12

26.3
19.3
19.3
3.12
3.12
3.12

26.3
3.12
1.4

19.11

19.3
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4



3.24
3.21
3.19
3.11
3.10
3.09
3.06
2.98
2.87
2.82
2.80
2.61
2.49
2.36
2.29
2.27
2.20
2.11
1.87

Héjd
1.43
1.35
1.30
1.11

1.06
1.06
1.06
1.06
1.01

1.01

1.00
1.00
0.95
0.95
0.85
0.80
0.70
0.55

Kula (2.0 kg)
7.55
7.42
6.09
5.19
4.77
4.67
4.66
4.41
3.86
3.54
2.82

Anni Westlund-08
Mimmi Eklund-06
Tilda Edlund-07
Agnes Ericson-06
Liv Nilsson-07

Maja Lodwika-06
Vera Lauri-06
Hanna Sundkvist-06
Allis Forsgren-06
Hanna Wadell-08
Tilda Sandstrém-07
Matilda Hedstrom-08
Lina Sundkvist-08
Emma Wadell-10
Moa Lindberg-09
Svea Andersson-Junkka-10
Hanna Franck-08
Selma Bergmark-09
Ella Amunder-10

Stella Sallstrom-04

Allis Viklands-04

Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06
Hanna Sundkvist-06

Allis Forsgren-06

Mimmi Eklund-06

Tuva Steneberg-06

Tilda Edlund-07

Agnes Ericson-06

Maja Lodwika-06

Liv Nilsson-07

Lisa Hilli-08

Anni Westlund-08

Lina Sundkvist-08

Moa Lindberg-09

Hanna Wadell-08

Svea Andersson-Junkka-10
Emma Wadell-10

Stella Sallstrom-04

Hanna Urpiala Seeman-06
Mimmi Eklund-06

Hanna Sundkvist-06
Johanna-Louise Johansson-06
Emma Wadell-10

Tilda Edlund-07

Matilda Hedstrom-08
Hanna Wadell-08

Lina Sundkvist-08

Moa Lindberg-09

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umeéd
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéa
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea

As

Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea

Umed
Umeéa
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea

1.4
19.3
1.4
1.4
3.12
1.4
19.3
1.4
19.3
1.4
19.3
19.3
1.4
3.12
1.4
1.4
19.3
1.4
19.3

253
3.12
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
3.12
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4

28.1
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4
1.4



Fyrkamp
3175 KR

F15

60m
8.40
8.79
8.98
9.11
9.46
10.58

200m
29.46
30.46
30.50
31.41

600m
2:12.01
2:15.73

1000m
3:35.84

Stella Sallstrom-04

Lova Stenberg-02

Elin Hellgvist-03

Melissa Andersson-02
Louise Johannesson-03
Linn Hagervall-03

Elin Hammar-03

Melissa Andersson-02
Louise Johannesson-03
Elin Hellgvist-03

Linn Hagervall-03

Louise Johannesson-03
Elina Fors-03

Linn Hagervall-03

60m hack (76.2 cm)

11.36
11.57
13.34
13.89

Langd
4.06
4.04
3.51

Tresteg
8.49

Héjd
1.30
1.15
1.06

Kula (3.0 kg)
10.82 KR
6.57

4.99

4.84

Femkamp

Louise Johannesson-03
Linn Hagervall-03

Elina Fors-03

Elin Hammar-03

Melissa Andersson-02
Louise Johannesson-03
Elina Fors-03

Melissa Andersson-02

Elin Hellgvist-03
Louise Johannesson-03
Elina Fors-03

Lova Stenberg-02
Louise Johannesson-03
Elina Fors-03

Melissa Andersson-02

Umeéa

As
Skelleftea
Skelleftea
As
Skelleftea
Skelleftea

As

As

Umea
Skelleftea

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea

As

Umea
Umea
Skelleftea

As
Umeéa
Umea

Skelleftea

Umea
Umea
Umea

Skelleftea
Umea

Umea
As

28.1

253
4.2
4.2

253
4.2
4.2

26.3

26.3
19.3
4.2

291
29.1

3.12

26.3
3.12

28.1
4.2

26.3
29.1
29.1

4.2

19.3
28.1
28.1

4.2
28.1
28.1
253



1612 KR
1067

F17

60m
9.09
10.36

200m
29.19
30.05

800m
2:43.56
2:52.83

1500m
5:10.45

3000m
11:36.5

Langd
4.43

Tresteg
8.60

Kula (3.0 kg)
8.02

F19

200m

28.27

K22

60m
9.13
8.82

200m
29.56

800m
2:17.71

1500m
4:49.00

Louise Johannesson-03
Elina Fors-03

Sofia Rudolfsson-01
Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

Adriana Yosief-00
Sofia Rudolfsson-01

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00
Emilia Kjellgren-02

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

Sofia Rudolfsson-01

Sofia Rudolfsson-01

Klara Hofer-Mattsson-00

Alva Lind-99

Ellen Lidberg-96
Sara Envik Lundberg-96

Sara Envik Lundberg-96

Frida Wallstrom-95

Frida Wallstrom-95

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umeéa
Umeéa

Umea
Umeéa

Umea
Umea

Umeéa

Umea

As

As

Umeéa

Umea

Umea
Umeéa

Umea

Goteborg

Goteborg

28-29/1
28-29/1

19.3
19.3

18.1
19.3

19.3
19.3

3.12

30.3

253

26.3

3.12

1.2

15.1
18.1

18.1

2.2

19.2



4:55.90

3000m
10:46.21

Langd
4.49

Héjd
1.31

K

60m
7.72 KR

200m
26.34

800m
2:17.13

1500m
4:47 .24
5:07.73

3000m
10:27.6
10:29.4
10:52.21
12:33.5
12:35.5
13:07.6
13:41.0
13:57.0
13:57.3
14:40.9
15:12.2

Angelica Strandberg-96

Angelica Strandberg-96

Ellen Lidberg-96

Ellen Lidberg-96

Evelina Nilsson-94

Evelina Nilsson-94

Fanny Dusabimana-93

Fanny Dusabimana-93
Jenny Wikedal-76

Fanny Dusabimana-93
Malin Skoog-88
Charlotte Lewis-79
Sara Lundstrom-73
Sofie Ahlberg-88
Marie Fredriksson-71
Eira Olofsson-65

Eva Vikner-61

Linda Allgardsson-73
Ingmari Bergquist-59
Anna-Lena Sahlman-62

Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa

Umea

Umeéa

Umea
Umea

Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umea
Umed
Umeéd

251

15.1

15.1

8.2

15.1

15.1

15.1

25.1
3.12

30.3

156.12
15.1

15.12
30.3

15.12
16.12
156.12
15.12
15.12
15.12



